Museum Calendar

A

\ AN
st. catharines

museumnm

& WELLAND CANALS CENTRE

October 2022

Generated March 29, 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

25

26

27

Open Late
5:00 pm -
8:00 pm

28

29

30

4

Open Late
5:00 pm -
8:00 pm

Discovering
Niagara's
Freedom
Trail

7:00 pm -
8:00 pm

10

11

12

13

14

15



https://events.stcatharines.ca/museum/Detail/2022-09-27-1700-Open-Late
https://events.stcatharines.ca/museum/Detail/2022-10-04-1700-Open-Late
https://events.stcatharines.ca/museum/Detail/2022-10-04-1900-Discovering-Niagaras-Freedom-Trail

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Queenston: Famil
A Working History
Neighbourh Workshop
ood 9:00 am -
7:00 pm - 3:00 pm
8:00 pm
Family
History
Workshop
10:00 am -
4:00 pm
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Family
History
Workshop
9:00 am -
3:00 pm
30 31 1 2 3 4 5
Our Gallant
Employees:
Corporate
Commemor
ation in
Post-War
Canada
7:00 pm -
8:00 pm

https://events.stcatharines.ca



https://events.stcatharines.ca/museum/Detail/2022-10-18-1900-Queenston-A-Working-Neighbourhood
https://events.stcatharines.ca/museum/Detail/2022-10-22-0900-Family-History-Workshop
https://events.stcatharines.ca/museum/Detail/2022-10-22-1000-Family-History-Workshop
https://events.stcatharines.ca/museum/Detail/2022-10-29-0900-Family-History-Workshop
https://events.stcatharines.ca/museum/Detail/2022-11-01-1900-Our-Gallant-Employees-Corporate-Commemoration-in-P
https://events.stcatharines.ca

