



Generated March 29, 2024

## October 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
25	26	27 <u>Open Late</u> 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm	28	29	30	1
2	3	Open Late 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm  Discovering Niagara's Freedom Trail 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15

16	17	18	19	20	21	22
		Queenston: A Working Neighbourh ood 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm				Family History Workshop 9:00 am - 3:00 pm  Family History Workshop 10:00 am - 4:00 pm
23	24	25	26	27	28	Family History Workshop 9:00 am - 3:00 pm
30	31	Our Gallant Employees: Corporate Commemor ation in Post-War Canada 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm	2	3	4	5

https://events.stcatharines.ca